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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

NATIONAL INCEPTION WORKSHOP FOR THE GEF-7 PROJECT PROPOSAL
ENTITLED “EFFECTIVELY MANAGING NETWORKS OF MARINE PROTECTED
AREAS IN LARGE MARINE ECOSYSTEMS IN THE ASEAN REGION (ASEAN
ENMAPS)”
1 message

Jekk Mickale Paderes <jmhpaderes@denr.gov.ph> Wed, Apr 20, 2022 at 1:53 PM
To: Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Cmd <cmd@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Director
<director@bmb.gov.ph>, Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>, Jhorace Engay-Tupas
<jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, "Desiree Eve R. Maano"
<desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, PPSO Office of the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, PPSO Planning & Programming
Division <ppso.ppd@denr.gov.ph>, MELINDA CAPISTRANO <mccapistrano@denr.gov.ph>, oed@pcsd.gov.ph, DENR
Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 5 <r5@denr.gov.ph>, vbtuddaojr590@gmail.com,
ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com, cddmimaropa@gmail.com
Cc: "Conrado Bravante, Jr." <conrad.bravante@yahoo.com>, Yahoo <elma_eleria@yahoo.com>, "ma. alma segui"
<ampsegui@yahoo.com>, Teara Constine Rabang <ttrabang@denr.gov.ph>, Maridel Villalon <mfvillalon@denr.gov.ph>,
Maria Theresa Espino-Yap <maria.theresa.espino-yap@undp.org>, Alyssa Carreon <alyssa.carreon@undp.org>, OUEIEA
Secretariat <oueiea.denr@gmail.com>, Tess Espinol <espinolt@yahoo.com>

Dear All:

Greetings!

On behalf of the Project Preparation Division of FASPS-DENR, we are providing you herewith the official copy of the
Memorandum/invites signed by FASPS Assistant Director Ma. Sabrina Cruz regarding the abovementioned matter for
your information.

Below are the following connecting details for the said event:
 

Zoom Meeting Room Link: https://undp.zoom.us/j/83170841424?pwd=K3hpR3N4TU9jUXNwWk9KUjVsWUNGdz
09&from=addon
Meeting ID: 831 7084 1424
Passcode: 548773

Your participation on the matter will be highly appreciated.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Jekk

--  

For. Jekk Mickale Paderes

Development Management Officer

Project Preparation Division

Foreign-Assisted and Special Projects Service 

Department of Environment and Natural Resources 

Secal Building, Visayas Avenue 
Diliman, Quezon City

https://undp.zoom.us/j/83170841424?pwd=K3hpR3N4TU9jUXNwWk9KUjVsWUNGdz09&from=addon
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Telephone No.: (02) 8926-8065

2 attachments

Signed Memo-National Inception Workshopfor the GEF-7 Project Proposal Entitled 'Effectively Managing
Networks of Marine Protected Areas in Large Marine Ecosystems in the ASEAN Region (ASEAN
ENMAPS).pdf 
1659K

PPG ASEAN ENMAPS Inception WS agenda.pdf 
235K
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